CART 2010 Math/Physics

Week 1 Monday, May 30 | Tuesday, May 31 | Wednesday, June 1 | Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3

8:00 - 8:30 Welcome
8:30 - 9:00 109 Nicholson
9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
11:30 - 12:00
12:30 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30
Final Project Seminar (MATH 7999)
Profs. Neubrander, Harhad, Conena

16:00 - 16:30 CART 136 Prescott
16:30 - 17:00 Orientation

15:30 - 16:00

17:00 & Reception

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:.00

13:30 - 14:00 Final Project Seminar (MATH 7999)
14:00 - 14:30 Prof . Neubrander
136 Prescott

14:30 - 15:.00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17.00

17:00

Week 5 Monday, June 27 | Tuesday, June 28 | Wednesday, June 29 | Thursday, June 30 | Friday, July 1 ‘

9:30 - 10:00 _
11:00 - 11:30 _
13:30 - 14:00 Final Project Seminar (MATH 7999)

14:00 - 14:30 Prof . Neubrander
136 Prescott

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 — 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:.00

Week 2 Monday, June 6 | Tuesday, June 7 | Wednesday, June 8 | Thursday, June 9 | Friday, June 10 ‘

8:00 — 8:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 — 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 — 10:30
10:30 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:30
XN Lunch
12:30 - 13:00
— T
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 — 14:30
14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

Final Project Seminar (MATH 7999)

Profs. Neubrander, Harhad, Conena
136 Prescott

15:30 - 16:.00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 — 17:00

Week 4

8:00 - 8:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:00 — 9:30

9:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:.00 - 13:30

13:30 — 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:.00

15:00 — 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:.00

17:00

Week 6 Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 | Wednesday, July 6 | Thursday, July 7 | Friday, July 8 ‘
8:00 - 8:30
8:30 - 9:00
9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:.00 - 13:30

13:30 - 1400 Final Project Seminar (MATH 7999)

14:00 - 14:30 Prof . Neubrander
14:30 - 15:00 136 Prescott

15:00 - 15:30
15:30 — 16:00
16:00 - 16:30
16:30 — 17:00

17:.00




